.
  Data  Sheet
Customer：
Product Type： Thin Film Chip Inductor    (Murata)
Part No.： AL-M series
Issued Date： 3-Jul-14
Document No AL-M Series  REV.C3
A-PLUS POWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

MURATA series
P/N
Inductance
(nH)
Tolerance
(nH or %)
MURATA P/N
0.2nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT0N2 AL02BT1N0M 1.0nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN1N0B00
0.3nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT0N3 AL02BT1N1M 1.1nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN1N1B00
0.4nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT0N4 AL02BT1N2M 1.2nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN1N2B00
0.5nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT0N5 AL02BT1N3M 1.3nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN1N3B00
0.8nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT0N8 AL02BT1N5M 1.5nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN1N5B00
0.8nH ± 0.3nH AL02ST0N8 AL02ST1N5M 1.5nH ± 0.3nH LQP15HN1N5S02
0.9nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT0N9 AL02BT1N6M 1.6nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN1N6B00
1.0nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT1N0 AL02BT1N7M 1.7nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN1N7B00
1.2nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT1N2 AL02BT1N8M 1.8nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN1N8B00
1.2nH ± 0.3nH AL02ST1N2 AL02ST1N8M 1.8nH ± 0.3nH LQP15HN1N8S02
1.3nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT1N3 AL02BT2N0M 2.0nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN2N0B00
1.5nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT1N5 AL02BT2N2M 2.2nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN2N2B00
1.6nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT1N6 AL02BT2N3M 2.3nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN2N3B00
1.7nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT1N7 AL02BT2N4M 2.4nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN2N4B00
1.8nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT1N8 AL02BT2N7M 2.7nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN2N7B00
2.0nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT2N0 AL02BT2N9M 2.9nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN2N9B00
2.1nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT2N1 AL02BT3N0M 3.0nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN3N0B00
2.2nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT2N2 AL02BT3N1M 3.1nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN3N1B00
2.4nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT2N4 AL02BT3N2M 3.2nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN3N2B00
2.7nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT2N7 AL02BT3N3M 3.3nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN3N3B00
2.9nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT2N9 AL02BT3N6M 3.6nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN3N6B00
3.0nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT3N0 AL02BT3N7M 3.7nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN3N7B00
3.1nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT3N1 AL02BT3N9M 3.9nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN3N9B00
3.3nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT3N3 AL02BT4N1M 4.1nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN4N1B00
3.6nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT3N6 AL02BT4N3M 4.3nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN4N3B00
3.7nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT3N7 AL02BT4N5M 4.5nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN4N5B00
3.9nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT3N9 AL02BT4N7M 4.7nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN4N7B00
4.3nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT4N3 AL02BT5N1M 5.1nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN5N1B00
4.7nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT4N7 AL02BT5N6M 5.6nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN5N6B00
5.4nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT5N4 AL02BT6N2M 6.2nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN6N2B00
【AL-M Series】
Thin Film Chip Inductors
A-PLUS POWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.                             Edition : REV.C3
                                                7                                      Revision: 03-Jul-2014
5.6nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT5N6 AL02BT6N5M 6.5nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN6N5B00
5.9nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT5N9 AL02BT6N8M 6.8nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN6N8B00
6.5nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT6N5 AL02BT7N5M 7.5nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN7N5B00
6.8nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT6N8 AL02BT7N7M 7.7nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN7N7B00
7.2nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT7N2 AL02BT8N2M 8.2nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN8N2B00
8.0nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT8N0 AL02BT9N0M 9.0nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN9N0B00
8.1nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT8N1 AL02BT9N1M 9.1nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN9N1B00
8.2nH ± 0.1nH AL02BT8N2 AL02BT9N2M 9.2nH ± 0.1nH LQP15MN9N2B00
9.1nH ± 2% AL02GT9N1 AL02GT10NM 10nH ± 2% LQP15MN10NG02
10.8nH ± 2% AL02GT10N8 AL02GT12NM 12nH ± 2% LQP15MN12NG02
13.8nH ± 2% AL02GT13N8 AL02GT15NM 15nH ± 2% LQP15MN15NG02
17nH ± 2% AL02GT17N AL02GT18NM 18nH ± 2% LQP15MN18NG00
20.8nH ± 2% AL02GT20N8 AL02GT22NM 22nH ± 2% LQP15MN22NG00
25.7nH ± 2% AL02GT25N7 AL02GT27NM 27nH ± 2% LQP15MN27NG02
31.6nH ± 2% AL02GT31N6 AL02GT33NM 33nH ± 2% LQP15MN33NG02